



289 982 NEX(T(6398) nextsupply.ca
300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9

Invoice



Invoice Date	Order #
2025-01-16	3555570-00
PO Date	PO #
2025-01-13	24-263-M011

Job ID #

GST Reg#

829946045RT001

PST REG#

Currency Type

CAD

Instructions

Ship Point

Brampton - Next Supply

Via

Next Truck

Shipped

Terms

2025-01-14

2%20th MF

Bill To

ConSultMECHANICAL

Cust #
349

Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
54 Audia Court
Unit #2
Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Ship To

Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
28 Bellini Avenue
Brampton, ON, L6P 0E2
Canada

Sales Rep Out

Frank lafano

Taken By

r.cimino

Placed By

avtar

Notes

Line	Product and Description	Order Quantity	Backorder Quantity	Shipped Quantity	Qty UM	Unit Price	Discount	Amount(Net)
1	3X6BN 3" X 6" NIPPLE - BLACK	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	153.36	87.00	19.94
2	2IPBALLV58 2" IP FP BALL VALVE KITZ 58	13.00	0.00	13.00	EA	57.40	NET	746.20
3	850GMETWBRUSH MASTER METALLIC PIPE DOP W/BRUSH TOP	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	43.14	40.00	25.88
4	12X1296TTAPE TEFLON TAPE 1/2X1296" O RANGE	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	10.21	NET	20.42
5	2X34BMCOUP 2" X 3/4" RED COUP - B LK	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	96.29	90.00	9.63
6	34X4BN 3/4" X 4" NIPPLE - BLA CK	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	11.58	87.00	1.51
7	34X12BMBUSH 3/4" X 1/2" BUSHING - BLACK	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	19.25	90.00	1.92
8	12X4BN 1/2" X 4" NIPPLE - BLA CK	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	10.23	87.00	1.33
9	2BMCAP 2" CAP - BLACK	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	65.28	90.00	13.06
10	DUCTTAPEYELLOW 48MMX55M GP YELLOW DUCT TAPE	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	33.80	40.00	40.56



289 982 NEX T(6398) nextsupply.ca
300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9

Invoice



Invoice Date	Order #
2025-01-16	3555570-00
PO Date	PO #
2025-01-13	24-263-M011

Bill To ConSultMECHANICAL
Cust # Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
349 54 Audia Court
Unit #2
Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Ship To Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
28 Bellini Avenue
Brampton, ON, L6P 0E2
Canada

Job ID #	
GST Reg# 829946045RT001	
PST REG#	
Currency Type CAD	
Instructions	
Ship Point Brampton - Next Supply	
Via Next Truck	
Shipped 2025-01-14	Terms 2%20th MF

Sales Rep Out
Frank lafano

Taken By
r.cimino

Placed By
avtar

Line	Product and Description	Order Quantity	Backorder Quantity	Shipped Quantity	Qty UM	Unit Price	Discount	Amount(Net)
11	412GRINDWHEELFLAT 4 1/2" FLAT THIN CUT ME TAL	15.00	0.00	15.00	EA	5.10	NET	76.50
12	2X4BN 2" X 4" NIPPLE - BLACK	10.00	0.00	10.00	EA	33.62	87.00	43.71

12 Lines Total

Qty Shipped
Total 50.00

Subtotal 1,000.66

G.S.T./H.S.T. 130.09

Total 1,130.75

Cash Discount 20.01 if Paid By 02/20/2025

1/16/2025 7:17:50 AM